
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SPRING SEMSTER BEGINS 0 days Tue 1/16/07 Tue 1/16/07

2 SUBMIT PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 0 days Fri 1/19/07 Fri 1/19/07

3 REVISE PROPOSAL 1 day Mon 1/22/07 Mon 1/22/07

4 UPDATE CPEP 2 days Mon 1/22/07 Tue 1/23/07

5 RESEARCH TOPIC GREEN SCHOOL DESIGN 54 days Mon 1/22/07 Fri 3/30/07

6 REVISE/FINALIZE RESEARCH SURVEY 5 days Mon 1/22/07 Fri 1/26/07

7 SUBMIT REVISED SCHEDULE 0 days Fri 1/26/07 Fri 1/26/07

8 GATHER CONTACTS FOR SURVEY 6 days Thu 2/1/07 Wed 2/7/07

9 DISTRUBUTE SURVEY FOR FEEDBACK 2 days Thu 2/8/07 Fri 2/9/07

10 COMPILE RESULTS OF FINDINGS 3 days Wed 3/7/07 Fri 3/9/07

11 RELATE RESEARCH FINDINGS TO AAHS 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 3/30/07

12 ANALYSIS 1 PRECAST FAÇADE (BREATH) 14 days Mon 2/5/07 Tue 2/20/07

13 PERFORM DETAILED FAÇADE TAKEOFF 3 days Mon 2/5/07 Wed 2/7/07

14 SELECT PANELIZED SYSTEM AS ALTERN 6 days Wed 2/7/07 Tue 2/13/07

15 COMPARE ERECTION AND COST OF SYS 4 days Wed 2/14/07 Sat 2/17/07

16 COMPARE THERMAL PROPERTIES (BREA 3 days Sat 2/17/07 Tue 2/20/07

17 COMPILE RESULTS 1 day Tue 2/20/07 Tue 2/20/07

18 ANALYSIS 2 STRUCTURAL ERECTION SEQUE 15 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 3/9/07

19 DEVELOP 3-D MODEL 5 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 2/23/07

20 REVISE ERECTION SEQUENCING 3 days Fri 2/23/07 Tue 2/27/07

21 MODEL NEW SEQUENCE 4 days Tue 2/27/07 Fri 3/2/07

22 COMPUTE COST/SCHEDULE  DIFFERENT 3 days Mon 3/5/07 Wed 3/7/07

23 CALCULATE SAVINGS TO ENTIRE PROJE 2 days Wed 3/7/07 Thu 3/8/07

24 COMPILE FINIDINGS 2 days Thu 3/8/07 Fri 3/9/07

25 SPRING BREAK 5 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

26 ASC COMPETITION (SAN ANTONIO, TX) 6 days Sun 3/18/07 Fri 3/23/07

27 COMPILE ALL FINDINGS 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 3/30/07

28 WRITE/REVIEW/REVISE FINAL REPORT 3 days Fri 3/30/07 Tue 4/3/07

29 WRITE/REVIEW/REVISE PRESENTATION 8 days Tue 4/3/07 Thu 4/12/07

30 PRINT & BIND  FINAL REPORT 0 days Fri 4/6/07 Fri 4/6/07

31 SUBMIT FINAL REPORT 0 days Mon 4/9/07 Mon 4/9/07

32 PRACTICE PRESENTATION 3 days Thu 4/12/07 Mon 4/16/07

33 FORMAL PRESENTATION 0 days Tue 4/17/07 Tue 4/17/07

34 UPDATE CPEP & ABET EVALUATION 2 days Wed 4/18/07 Thu 4/19/07

35 AE AWARDS BANQUET 0 days Fri 5/4/07 Fri 5/4/07

36 FINALS 5 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 5/11/07

37 GRADUATION 0 days Fri 5/18/07 Fri 5/18/07
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